Wire Basket Tray
HUBBELL WIRING DEVICE-KELLEMS Wire Basket Tray
FEATURES
Pre-galvanized steel finish
  	Clean attractive finish
  	No post-production chemical cleaning and plating
  	Free from oils, solvents, and soot from welding

APPLICATIONS
HUBBELL WIRING DEVICE-KELLEMS Wire Basket Tray
AccessoriesORDERING INFORMATION
Wiring Device-Kellems
®
Hubbell Wiring Systems • Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 40 Waterview Drive • Shelton, CT 06484 • Phone (800) 288-6000 • FAX (800) 255-1031
Printed in U.S.A. Specifications subject to change without notice.
® is a registered trademarks of Hubbell Incorporated. 	           WLDD001  03/12
Pre-Galvanized Wire Basket Trays
Height
In. (mm)
Width
In. (mm)
Length
Inches (mm)
Round Wire Tray
Catalog No.
Flat Style Wire Tray
Catalog No.
2" (51) 4" (102) 118" (3000) HBT0204 HBT0204S
2" (51) 6" (152) 118" (3000) HBT0206 HBT0206S
2" (51) 8" (203) 118" (3000) HBT0208 HBT0208S
2" (51) 12" (305) 118" (3000) HBT0212 HBT0212S
2" (51) 16" (406) 118" (3000) HBT0216 HBT0216S
2" (51) 18" (457) 118" (3000) HBT0218 HBT0218S
2" (51) 20" (508) 118" (3000) HBT0220 HBT0220S
2" (51) 22" (559) 118" (3000) HBT0222 HBT0222S
2" (51) 24" (610) 118" (3000) HBT0224 HBT0224S
2" (51) 26" (660) 118" (3000) HBT0226 HBT0226S
2" (51) 28" (711) 118" (3000) HBT0228 HBT0228S
2" (51) 30" (762) 118" (3000) HBT0230 HBT0230S
2" (51) 32" (813) 118" (3000) HBT0232 HBT0232S
4" (102) 4" (102) 118" (3000) HBT0404 HBT0404S
4" (102) 6" (152) 118" (3000) HBT0406 HBT0406S
4" (102) 8" (203) 118" (3000) HBT0408 HBT0408S
4" (102) 12" (305) 118" (3000) HBT0412 HBT0412S
4" (102) 16" (406) 118" (3000) HBT0416 HBT0416S
4" (102) 18" (457) 118" (3000) HBT0418 HBT0418S
4" (102) 20" (508) 118" (3000) HBT0420 HBT0420S
4" (102) 22" (559) 118" (3000) HBT0422 HBT0422S
4" (102) 24" (610) 118" (3000) HBT0424 HBT0424S
4" (102) 28" (711) 118" (3000) HBT0428 HBT0428S
6" (152) 8" (203) 118" (3000) HBT0608 HBT0608S
6" (152) 12" (305) 118" (3000) HBT0612 HBT0612S
6" (152) 16" (406) 118" (3000) HBT0616 HBT0616S
6" (152) 18" (457) 118" (3000) HBT0618 HBT0618S
6" (152) 20" (508) 118" (3000) HBT0620 HBT0620S
6" (152) 22" (559) 118" (3000) HBT0622 HBT0622S
6" (152) 24" (610) 118" (3000) HBT0624 HBT0624S
8" (203) 8" (203) 118" (3000) HBT0808 HBT0808S
8" (203) 12" (305) 118" (3000) HBT0812 HBT0812S
8" (203) 16" (406) 118" (3000) HBT0816 HBT0816S
8" (203) 18" (457) 118" (3000) HBT0818 HBT0818S
8" (203) 20" (508) 118" (3000) HBT0820 HBT0820S
Note: All dimensions are +/- 0.25".
For Black powder coated, add "BK" at the end of the Wire Tray Catalog No.
*Additional colors available.
Height